High Performance MCB
S801P-D100
产品型号 S801P-D100
产品ID 2CCG001239R0001
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7612271517083
目录说明 High Performance MCB
详细描述 S801P-D100 High Performance Circuit Breaker. D Characteristic. 50kA, 100A, 1P
概要信息

� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14
82.5 mm内深 (t2)
订货信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
280 g1级包装 总重
3217373E-Number (Finland)
1629201E-Number (Norway)
2101445E-Number (Sweden)
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK108468A1243CB认证
9AKK108468A8539CCC认证
9AKK108468A1244CEBEC认证
9AKK108468A0836符合性声明 - CE
9AKK108468A0837Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA
2CCC413018D0201DNV GL Certificate
9AKK108468A2302ESTI 认证
9AKK108468A8755KC认证
9AKK108468A8541LR认证
9AKK108469A1379RINA认证
9AKK108469A1794UL认证
9AKK108468A6941VDE认证
Installation
2CCC413016M0008说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
9AKK108468A9560
9AKK108468A9561
9AKK108468A9562
数据手册，技术资料
分类
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 8
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
85362090CN8
39121603UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27141901e级
4899 >> Miniature circuit breaker (MCB) screw-in modelIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
F对象分类代码
Accessories
3/5S801P-D100
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
2CCS800900R0011 S800-AUX
Auxiliary
Contact
1 piece
2CCS800900R0021 S800-AUX/ALT
Auxiliary /
Signal Contact
1 piece
2CCS800900R0201 S800-SOR12
Shunt
Operation
Release
1 piece
2CCS800900R0191 S800-SOR24
Shunt
Operation
Release
1 piece
2CCS800900R0221 S800-SOR130
Shunt
Operation
Release
1 piece
2CCS800900R0211 S800-SOR250
Shunt
Operation
Release
1 piece